
TEU 2024/2023 TEU 2024/2023 TEU 2024/2023 TEU 2024/2023 TEU 2024/2023 TEU 2024/2023

China 14,759 100.4% 29,689 132.9% 44,448 120.0% Germany 4,025 74.7% 429 4766.7% 4,454 82.5%
Korea 4,372 103.9% 14,316 68.2% 18,688 74.2% France 1,791 71.2% 140 2800.0% 1,931 76.6%
Taiwan 6,459 104.4% 9,135 90.7% 15,594 95.9% Netherlands 1,977 74.2% 150 7500.0% 2,127 79.8%
Hong Kong 1,568 96.6% 2,051 74.7% 3,619 82.9% United Kingdom 1,841 106.6% 524 26200.0% 2,365 136.8%
OTHER EAST ASIA 2 total growth 0 0.0% 2 total growth Italy 986 80.7% 449 total growth 1,435 117.4%
East Asia Total 27,160 101.6% 55,191 98.3% 82,351 99.4% Belgium 535 95.5% 184 total growth 719 128.4%

Spain 441 69.2% 418 total growth 859 134.9%
Thailand 5,054 97.8% 11,231 103.8% 16,285 101.9% Sweden 95 96.9% 937 1464.1% 1,032 637.0%
Viet Nam 7,246 95.4% 7,761 114.3% 15,007 104.3% Denmark 74 44.6% 43 2150.0% 117 69.6%
Philippines 4,872 108.2% 8,684 112.5% 13,556 110.9% Greece 78 51.3% 18 total growth 96 63.2%
Singapore 810 116.9% 6,855 90.1% 7,665 92.4% Portugal 87 78.4% 6 total growth 93 83.8%
Indonesia 4,692 96.0% 5,692 218.5% 10,384 138.6% Finland 7 233.3% 474 4740.0% 481 3700.0%
Malaysia 1,125 110.3% 1,410 115.9% 2,535 113.3% Norway 66 97.1% 0 0.0% 66 97.1%
Cambodia 6 120.0% 0 0.0% 6 120.0% Bulgaria 29 58.0% 0 0.0% 29 58.0%
Myanmar 2 total growth 1 total growth 3 total growth Slovenia 39 125.8% 40 363.6% 79 188.1%
OTHER SOUTH EAST ASIA 0 total reduction 0 0.0% 0 total reduction OTHER EUROPE 111 205.6% 207 total growth 318 588.9%
South East Asia Total 23,807 99.7% 41,634 113.3% 65,441 107.9% Europe Total 12,182 78.9% 4,019 3827.6% 16,201 104.2%

FORMER SOVIET BLOC
India 3,647 112.3% 723 total growth 4,370 134.5% Russia 106 93.0% 98 total growth 204 178.9%
Pakistan 1,868 2594.4% 2 total growth 1,870 2597.2% OTHER FORMER SOVIET BLOC 13 144.4% 88 total growth 101 1122.2%
Sri Lanka 39 130.0% 157 3925.0% 196 576.5% Former Soviet bloc Total 119 96.7% 186 total growth 305 248.0%
Maldives 20 76.9% 0 0.0% 20 76.9%
Bangladesh 7 175.0% 0 0.0% 7 175.0% United States 15,837 90.0% 3,731 173.9% 19,568 99.1%
OTHER SOUTH ASIA 1 total growth 0 0.0% 1 total growth Canada 1,063 95.9% 601 244.3% 1,664 122.9%
South Asia Total 5,582 165.1% 882 22050.0% 6,464 191.0% OTHER NOUTH AMERICA 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

North America Total 16,900 90.3% 4,332 181.2% 21,232 100.6%
Turkey 599 78.6% 44 total growth 643 84.4%
UAE 314 124.6% 419 total growth 733 290.9% Mexico 3,099 114.8% 10 1000.0% 3,109 115.1%
Saudi Arabia 356 102.9% 14 total growth 370 106.9% Panama 23 36.5% 1 total growth 24 38.1%
Israel 19 36.5% 0 0.0% 19 36.5% Nicaragua 55 112.2% 0 0.0% 55 112.2%
Oman 119 101.7% 0 0.0% 119 101.7% Dominican Republic 23 115.0% 0 0.0% 23 115.0%
OTHER SOUTH WEST ASIA 116 119.6% 30 total growth 146 150.5% OTHER CENTRAL AMERICA 172 88.7% 0 0.0% 172 88.7%
South West Asia  Total 1,523 93.7% 507 total growth 2,030 124.8% Central America Total 3,372 111.4% 11 1100.0% 3,383 111.8%

Australia 1,652 99.5% 96 1371.4% 1,748 104.9% Brazil 1,374 110.9% 258 526.5% 1,632 126.7%
New Zealand 215 78.2% 61 total growth 276 100.4% Colombia 178 99.4% 3 total growth 181 101.1%
French Polynesia 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% Argentina 178 86.4% 2 total growth 180 87.4%
Guam 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% Chile 50 86.2% 7 350.0% 57 95.0%
OTHER OCEANIA 13 total growth 30 total growth 43 total growth Uruguay 83 93.3% 0 0.0% 83 93.3%
Oceania Total 1,880 97.2% 187 2671.4% 2,067 106.4% Paraguay 77 104.1% 0 0.0% 77 104.1%

Peru 39 92.9% 0 0.0% 39 92.9%
Morocco 295 82.4% 2 total growth 297 83.0% OTHER SOUTH AMERICA 72 82.8% 0 total reduction 72 80.9%
South Africa 214 85.3% 14 total growth 228 90.8% South America Total 2,051 103.9% 270 509.4% 2,321 114.5%
Kenya 43 119.4% 1 total growth 44 122.2%
OTHER AFRICA 451 119.0% 27 total growth 478 126.1%
Africa Total 1,003 97.9% 44 total growth 1,047 102.2%
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Grand Total 95,579 97.7% 107,263 112.4%

Total
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202,842 104.9%

  Exports and Imports from/to the Port of Shimizu, Japan: Second Half 2024 (From July to December, 2024)
issued by Shimizu Port Authority
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